PLICATE

LW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION

AMISSION

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON V

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission District Office within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate	nature	of	report	by	checking	below.
----------	--------	----	--------	----	----------	--------

	Indicate nat	ture of repo	ort by checking b	elow.	10		
REPORT ON BEGINNING I OPERATIONS	DRILLING		REPORT OF	N REPAIRIN	G WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF E	MORXINGXEX NT OF WELL	ł X	REPORT OF	N PULLING (OR OTHER	WISE	
REPORT ON RESULT OF T SHUT-OFF	TEST OF CASING		REPORT OF	DEEPENIN	G WELL		
REPORT ON RESULT OF F	LUGGING OF WELL						
			10. 50				
	***************************************		19-52		Hobbs	New	Mexico
			Date			Place	
^P ollowing is a report on the w	ork done and the regult		Date				
Following is a report on the w	nin Compeny	s obtained u	Date	noted above a	t the		
Phillips Petrole Company	nta Compeny y or Operator	s obtained u	nder the heading	noted above a	t the		in the
Phillips Petrole Company SW/4 NE/4	y or Operator of Sec. 11	s obtained u	Date Inder the heading Dent on Lease , T. 155	noted above a Well No	t the	, N.	in the
Phillips Petrole Company SW/4 NE/4	nta Compeny y or Operator	s obtained u	Date Inder the heading Dent on Lease , T. 155	noted above a Well No	t the	, N.	in the
Phillips Petrole Company SW/4 NE/4	y or Operator of Sec. 11	s obtained u	Date Inder the heading Dent on Lease , T. 155	noted above a Well No	t the	, N.	M. P. M.,
Phillips Petrole Company SW/4 NE/4 Denton	y or Operator of Sec. 11 Pool	s obtained u	Date Inder the heading Denton Lease , T	noted above a Well No	t the	, N.	M. P. M.,County.
Phillips Petrols Company SW/4 NK/4 Denton The dates of this work were as	of Sec. 11 Pool s follows: 5-15 work was (was not) sub	s obtained u	Date Inder the heading Dent on Lease , T. 156	noted above a	t the	, N.	M. P. M.,County.

Western Company acidized Devonian Formation through casing perforations from 12490' to 12610' with 1000 gallons mud acid. Flushed with 49 barrels oil. Maximum tubing pressure 3600#, no break. Swabbed 8 hours, recovered flush oil & acid water. Flowed 12 hours, 1/2" choke, 206 barrels oil, 2.6% BB & acid water. Gravity 44.6. GCR 753. Flowing tubing pressure 150#.

Witnessed by D. C. Underwood Name	Phillips Petroleum Company Foreman Company Title
APPROVED: OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 1 64 4 641 TO Ligh	I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name
Oil & Gas Inspector	Position Dist. Chief Clerk
Title	Representing Phillips Petroleum Company Company or Operator
Date	Address Box 2105 Hobbs, New Mexico